1 4/23/24
Performance-PCs.com
1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd.
NE, Unit #5
Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA
Toll Free: 888-381-8222
   Like Us Facebook
   Follow Us Twitter
   See Our Instagram
   Watch Our YouTube
Koolance Fan, 120x25mm
(FAN-12025MBK)
$9.99
Product Images
2 4/23/24
Short Description
Koolance high quality, dual ball-bearing fan.
Description
Koolance high quality, dual ball-bearing fan.
Specifications
Dimensions: 120x120x25mm
Type: Dual Ball-Bearing
Connector: 3-pin (3-wire with tachometer)
Rated Voltage: 12VDC
Current: 0.20A
Speed: 2200RPM (max)
Static Pressure: 4.1mm-H2O
Airflow: 89.5CFM (max)
Noise: 30.10dBA (max)
3 4/23/24
Additional Information
Brand Koolance
SKU FAN-12025MBK
Weight 0.6000
Color Black
Fan Dimensions 120mm
Fan Width 25mm
Fan Connection 3-Pin
Fan Voltage 12 VDC
Fan RPM 2200
Fan CFM 90
Fan Noise (dB) 30